Knotless SutureTak® Anchor
for Instability Repair
Surgical Technique
02 I Knotless SutureTak® Anchor for Instability Repair
Knotless SutureTak® Anchor for Instability Repair
Combining a proven anchor design and reproducible
insertion technique with knotless soft-tissue fixation,
the Knotless SutureTak anchor simplifies arthroscopic

6
06 I Knotless SutureTak® Anchor for Instability Repair
Ordering Information
Knotless SutureTak® Anchors, 3 mm × 12.7 mm,
#2 FiberWire® CL Suture
Product Description Item Number
BioComposite Knotless SutureTak anchor AR-1938BC
PEEK AR-1938PS
Required Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Spear, trocar, and blunt-tip obturator for
SutureTak anchor
AR-1949
Step Drill, for 3.0 mm Knotless SutureTak anchor AR-1938D
Knotless suture tensioner and cutter AR-1938TC
Optional Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Knotless SutureTak Disposable Kit (tensioner cutter,
spear/trocar [AR-1949S], drill, 2.6 mm)
AR-1938DS
Knotless SutureTak Anchor Percutaneous Insertion Kit AR-1938PK
Disposable spear and trocar-tip obturator for
SutureTak anchor
AR-1949S
Offset guide for SutureTak suture anchor AR-1934R
Disposable offset guide for SutureTak anchor AR-1934GS
Circumferential teeth spear and trocar-tip obturator
for SutureTak anchor
AR-1946
SutureTak instrument case AR-1934C
ShaverDrill™ disposable for Knotless SutureTak anchor AR-1938DSSK
Knotless SutureTak
Anchor, ShaverDrill Device
Knotless SutureTak® Anchor for Instability Repair I 07
Ordering Information
A Knotless SutureTak® open-repair anchor is also available for soft-tissue, open-repair procedures. With the same
suture-locking mechanism and anchor strength as the Knotless SutureTak anchor, the open-repair anchor offers
more precise anchor placement.
Knotless SutureTak Open-Repair Anchor,
3 mm × 12.7 mm, #2 FiberWire® CL Suture
Product Description Item Number
PEEK AR-1938PSS
BioComposite AR-1938BCS
Required Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Disposable kit, 3.0 mm Knotless SutureTak anchor,
open repair